
Call Our Event Office for More Information: (973) 428-1166 or
Visit Our Website www.thefunplex.com/east-hanover/groups-events

Group
Package C

Splashplex
Package 

Unlimited
Indoor Attractions,
Unlimited Splash,

 & 10 Credits
(Excludes Bowling) 

Waterpark Only  

$32

$25

$31

$24

$30

$23

$15

$10

5 Hours

Group
Package B

Unlimited
Indoor Attractions,
1 Hour of Bowling,

& 10 Credits
$27 $26 $25 $15 4 Hours

4 Hours

Group
Package A

Unlimited
Indoor Attractions
(Excludes Bowling

& Arcade)  

$23 $22 $21 $15 4 Hours

Length
of Stay

Adult
Pricing

250+
Guests

100-249
Guests

20-99
GuestsInclusionsPackage

#1:  $7.00 1 Slice of Pizza and a Water
#2: $8.00 2 Slices of Pizza and a Water
#3: $11.00 Chicken Tenders, Fries and a Water

Chocolate Chip Cookie........$2.00
Ice Cream Sandwich.............$3.00

Meals:

Snacks:

Summer
Group PackagesGroup Packages

EARLY
BOOKING RATE!

FOR GROUP
PACKAGE C
Book & Deposit

by 03/31/25

$28.00


